
 
 

#900.1 Title IX Roles 

Attachment A 

Center Title IX Coordinator 

Contact Information 

Title IX Decision Maker 

Contact Information 

Title IX Investigators 

Contact Information 

Title IX Appeal Decision Maker 

Contact Information 

Arizona Michael Williams 
mwilli38@devereux.org  

Sunshine Turner 
sturner4@devereux.org 

 

Arizona: 

6436 E Sweetwater Ave 

Scottsdale, AZ 85254 

480-998-2920 

Yvette Jackson 
yjackson@devereux.org 

Brandley Young 

byoung3@devereux.org 

Vada Morris 

vmorris@devereux.org 

Kristen Hullinger 

khulling@devereux.org 

Kelli Aros 
karos@devereux.org 

Jacalyn Auris 

jauris@devereux.org 

Colorado Carrie Foster 
cfoster3@devereux.org 

 

Colorado: 

8405 Church Ranch Blvd 

Westminster, CO 80021 

303-438-2281 

Bonnie Wright  
bwright7@devereux.org 

 

Ann Doering 
rdoerin2@devereux.org 

Shelly Fitzgerald 
sfitzger@devereux.org 

Michele Horn 
mhorn@devereux.org 

Jacalyn Auris 

jauris@devereux.org 

  

 

Connecticut Morgan Fulks 
mfulks2@devereux.org 

 

Connecticut: 

81 Sabbaday Ln 

Washington, CT 06793 

860-868-7377 

 

Noah Noyes 
nnoyes@devereux.org 

 

Justin Mazzucco 
jmazzucc@devereux.org 

Joseph Crowley 
jcrowley@devereux.org 

Melanie Beidler 

mbeidler@devereux.org  

Jacalyn Auris 
jauris@devereux.org 
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Florida Pamela Kenney 
pkenney@devereux.org 

 

Florida: 

8000 Devereux Dr 

Melbourne, FL 32940 

321-775-6473  x176473 

Michelle Llorens 
mllorens@devereux.org 

 

John Ortiz 
jortiz@devereux.org 

Frantz Richelieu 

fricheli@devereux.org 

Nikia Patterson 

npatters@devereux.org 

Kim Barfield 

kbarfiel@devereux.org 

Tom Knight 
tknight2@devereux.org 

Stephen Neal 

sneal2@devereux.org 

Sean Kenney 
skenney@devereux.org 

Francisco Garcia 

fgarcia2@devereux.org 

Philip Putnam 

pputnam@devereux.org 

 

Gwen Skinner 
gskinner@devereux.org  

Jacalyn Auris 

jauris@devereux.org 

 

Georgia Sherry McKenzie 

smckenzi@devereux.org 

Georgia: 

1291 Stanley Rd NW 

Kennesaw, GA 30152 

678-303-5206 

Gwen Skinner 
gskinner@devereux.org 

 

Sophia Martin 
smartin2@devereux.org 

Morio Rankins 

mrankins@devereux.org 

Gwen Skinner 
gskinner@devereux.org  

Jacalyn Auris 

jauris@devereux.org 
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Mass. Katherine Flynn 
kflynn@devereux.org 

 

Massachusetts Rutland 

School: 

60 Miles Rd 

Rutland, MA 01543 

508-886-4746 

 

Massachusetts CARES 

School: 

270 Airport Rd 

Fitchburg, MA 01420 

508-886-4746 

 

 

  

 

 

Kerry Ann Goldsmith 
kgoldsmi@devereux.org 

Ashley Warhol 
awarhol@devereux.org 

Rachel Schein 
rschein@devereux.org 

Anthony Jordan 

ajordan@devereux.org 

Samora Stephen 

sstephe3@devereux.org 

Julie Pasquino 

jpasquin@devereux.org 

Hannah Dodierh 

dodier@devereux.org 

Danielle Gallagher 
dimborno@devereux.org 

Angie Fields 
afields4@devereux.org 

Nadyia Abbas  
nabbas@devereux.org 

Christine Tomlin  

ctomlin@devereux.org 

Jen Darrell  
jdarrell@devereux.org 

Sheri Ann McLean 
smclean4@devereux.org 

Melanie Beidler 
mbeidler@devereux.org  

Jacalyn Auris 
jauris@devereux.org 
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Claire Sullivan 

csulliv2@devereux.org 

Ellen Murphy 
emurphy3@devereux.org 

Bernadette Conneely 
bconneel@devereux.org 

Tim Connor 

tconnor@devereux.org 

New York Cindy Alterson 
calterso@devereux.org 

 

NY Red Hook School: 

40 Devereux Way 

Red Hook, NY 12571 

845-758-1899 ext. 1254; 

 

NY CARES School: 

27 Radio Circle Drive 

Mt. Kisco, NY 10549 

914-941-1991 x 106 

John Lopez 
jlopez@devereux.org 

 

Jacob Quesnell 

jquesnel@devereux.org 

Stephen Bruce 
sbruce@devereux.org  

Jacalyn Auris 

jauris@devereux.org 

PA CBHS Pamela McCullough 

pmccullo@devereux.org 

 

PA CBHS Brandywine 

160 Devereux Rd 

Glenmoore, PA 19343 

484-228-4722 

 

Patricia Hillis-Clark  

pclark2@devereux.org 

Rachael Woods 

rwoods4@devereux.org 

Douglas Longwill 

dlongwil@devereux.org 

Melanie Beidler 

mbeidler@devereux.org 

Jacalyn Auris 

jauris@devereux.org 
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PA CBHS Mapleton 

655 Sugartown Rd 

Malvern, PA 19355 

484-228-4722 

PA CIDDS Susan Nice 

snice@devereux.org 

PA CIDDS Learning 

Center: 

390 Boot Rd 

West Chester, PA 19380 

610-431-8196 

 

Megan Cox 

mcox2@devereux.org 

PA CARES School: 

600 Boot Rd 

Downingtown, PA 19335 

484-798-5752 

Carol Anne McNellis 

cmcnelli@devereux.org 

Christopher Pauley 

cpauley@devereux.org 

Lauren Sweeting 

lsweetin@devereux.org 

Roanne Jefferis 

rjefferi@devereux.org 

Jennifer Smith  
smith8@devereux.org 

Melanie Beidler 

mbeidler@devereux.org 

Jacalyn Auris 
jauris@devereux.org 

 

 

Texas Cynthia Townsend 

ctownse2@devereux.org 

 

TX League City School: 

1150 Devereux Dr 

League City, TX 77573 

281-335-1000 

Pamela Reed 

preed@devereux.org 

Joe Miller 

jmiller7@devereux.org 

Richard Perkins 

rperkins@devereux.org 

Rodney Brown 

rbrown3@devereux.org 

Chelsey Donohoe 
cdonohoe@devereux.org 

Ken Barton 

Gwen Skinner 

gskinner@devereux.org 

Jacalyn Auris 

jauris@devereux.org 
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kbarton2@devereux.org 

Heather Krueger 
hkrueger@devereux.org 

Kelly Coy 
kcoy@devereux.org 

 


